
Electra Fountain Pen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Stylish capped fountain pen with smart
chrome trim and distinctive three chrome
ring design. Includes your choice of black
or blue ink cartridge. Get it laser
engraved to reveal the aluminium base
metal. A matching ballpen and rollerball
are also available.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap,  Laser

Engraved

SKU PELSF

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Capped Fountain Pen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 20.7g

Print Area
Spot Colour

40mm x 8mm

Print Area
FCP

40mm x 8mm

Print Area
End

40mm x 8mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

250

£1.330

500

£1.330

1000

£1.330

2000

£1.330

5000

£1.330

10000

£1.330

2 Colour Print £62.00 £1.530 £1.530 £1.530 £1.530 £1.530 £1.530

3 Colour Print £93.00 £1.730 £1.730 £1.730 £1.730 £1.730 £1.730

4 Colour Print £124.00 £1.930 £1.930 £1.930 £1.930 £1.930 £1.930

Full Colour Print £37.00 £1.420 £1.420 £1.420 £1.420 £1.420 £1.420

Laser Engraved £0.00 £1.270 £1.270 £1.270 £1.270 £1.270 £1.270

Plain Stock £0.00 £1.110 £1.110 £1.110 £1.110 £1.110 £1.110

Prices shown are RRP


